$1,390,000 - 16011 10th Street Se, Snohomish

MLS® #2323370

$1,390,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,372 sqft
Residential on 5.01 Acres

Machias, Snohomish, WA

Tucked away on 5 serene acres along a
private road, this equestrian estate offers the
perfect blend of peace & functionality. The
custom 4-bed home features a wrap-around
porch, hardwood floors, formal dining, &
updated kitchen with SS appliances & granite
counters. The expansive multi-level deck in the
back of the home provides the ultimate
entertainment layout while capturing
panoramic views. Oversized 3 car garage will
fit all your toys. The 3,600 sq ft barn includes 6
stalls, heated tack room, & expansive hayloft.
Fenced pastures, loafing shed, & 60x120
outdoor arena are ready for your animals. Just
minutes to Hwy 9 & I-5, it's a peaceful
sanctuary near everything you need.

Built in 1995

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2323370
$1,390,000
$1,390,000
$586

4

2.5

2

1

2,372

5.01

1995




Type Residential
Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 16011 10th Street Se

Area 760 - Northeast Snohomish?
Subdivision Machias

City Snohomish

County Snohomish

State WA

Zip Code 98290

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace, Hardwood, Jetted Tub, Skylight(s), Walk-In Closet(s),
Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Double Oven, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Dead End Street, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Snohomish

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information



Days on Market 226

Cumulative Days on Market 226
Days on Website 237
HOA Fees $300
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



